
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
33 

270 
408 
16 
8 

97 
57 
55 
64 

331 
23 
36 
13 
4 

28 
164 
85 
18 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PCK 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
RAFAEL GUIMARÃES 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
FELIPE SANCHES 
PEDRO ADAMES 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
MIGUEL TURRA 
LOURENCO VARELA 
RAFAEL COURA 
VINICIUS GABRIEL 
LUCAS GUIMARÂES 
ANTONIO CLARO 
JOÃO PEDRO 
JOÃO FRANCISCO 
RODRIGO BATALHA 
RODRIGO ALANDIA 
HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 

Laps 
24 
23 
23 
23 
21 
24 
24 
24 
21 
24 
23 
22 
23 
22 
22 
16 
21 
22 

Best Tm 
48.117 
48.166 
48.206 
48.269 
48.273 
48.277 
48.306 
48.333 
48.406 
48.409 
48.410 
48.438 
48.494 
48.615 
48.768 
48.859 
49.032 
50.086 

Diff 

0.049 
0.089 
0.152 
0.156 
0.160 
0.189 
0.216 
0.289 
0.292 
0.293 
0.321 
0.377 
0.498 
0.651 
0.742 
0.915 
1.969 

Gap 

0.049 
0.040 
0.063 
0.004 
0.004 
0.029 
0.027 
0.073 
0.003 
0.001 
0.028 
0.056 
0.121 
0.153 
0.091 
0.173 
1.054 

In Lap 
14 
11 
11 
18 
18 
20 
11 
10 
17 
8 

11 
18 
23 
21 
18 
9 

17 
16 

2nd Best 
48.188 
48.308 
48.225 
48.269 
48.418 
48.298 
48.318 
48.333 
48.431 
48.419 
48.421 
48.639 
48.606 
48.655 
48.778 
48.942 
49.070 
50.145 

2nd Lap 
11 
14 
22 
20 
11 
11 
23 
12 
18 
20 
16 
19 
20 
22 
19 
10 
16 
8 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa 
CADETE 

4o TREINO - CADETE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:03:24 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,050 km 

15/09/2023 10:04 


